
10/21/2020 Livingston County Board of Elections Page 1
7:54 am

Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Avon (001)

District 001

Democratic        198        138        336

Republican        258        292        550

Conservative         11         19         30

Working Families         0          2          2

Green          3          1          4

Libertarian          2          2          4

Independence         26         23         49

Blank-No Party        160        144        304

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-REF          0          1          1

       658        623      1,281Totals

District 002

Democratic        199        123        322

Republican        252        270        522

Conservative         11         12         23

Working Families         2          3          5

Green          1          1          2

Libertarian          0          1          1

Independence         26         25         51

Blank-No Party        138        175        313

OTH-BLANK          0          3          3

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

       630        613      1,243Totals

District 003

Democratic        198        134        332

Republican        228        244        472

Conservative         12         18         30

Working Families         5          0          5

Green          2          2          4

Libertarian          0          2          2

Independence         25         29         54

Blank-No Party        148        149        297

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

OTH-REF          1          0          1

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Avon (001)

       620        578      1,198Totals

District 004

Democratic        206        118        324

Republican        241        257        498

Conservative          5         12         17

Working Families         1          0          1

Green          3          7         10

Libertarian          0          3          3

Independence         30         19         49

Blank-No Party        142        134        276

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

OTH-REF          0          1          1

       629        552      1,181Totals

     2,537      2,366      4,903Ward Totals

     2,537      2,366      4,903

Avon Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Caledonia (002)

District 001

Democratic        138        102        240

Republican        234        241        475

Conservative         13         18         31

Working Families         0          4          4

Green          0          1          1

Independence         25         17         42

Blank-No Party         86         92        178

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       496        476        972Totals

District 002

Democratic        157         90        247

Republican        223        250        473

Conservative          8         16         24

Working Families         1          1          2

Green          1          2          3

Libertarian          4          2          6

Independence         21         20         41

Blank-No Party        115         92        207

       530        473      1,003Totals

District 003

Democratic        151        107        258

Republican        247        266        513

Conservative          9         14         23

Working Families         4          1          5

Green          1          3          4

Libertarian          2          6          8

Independence         22         23         45

Blank-No Party         86         99        185

       522        519      1,041Totals

     1,548      1,468      3,016Ward Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Caledonia (002)

     1,548      1,468      3,016

Caledonia Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Conesus (003)

District 001

Democratic        101         77        178

Republican        163        207        370

Conservative         10         15         25

Working Families         1          0          1

Libertarian          1          0          1

Independence         16         22         38

Blank-No Party        109         81        190

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       402        402        804Totals

District 002

Democratic        132         93        225

Republican        218        218        436

Conservative         10         13         23

Working Families         3          1          4

Green          1          4          5

Libertarian          2          2          4

Independence         20         15         35

Blank-No Party         89        101        190

OTH-BLANK          1          1          2

       476        448        924Totals

       878        850      1,728Ward Totals

      878        850      1,728

Conesus Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Geneseo (004)

District 001

Democratic        375        212        587

Republican        224        227        451

Conservative          5         10         15

Green          3          5          8

Libertarian          1          3          4

Independence         29         30         59

Blank-No Party        181        138        319

OTH-BLANK          1          2          3

       819        627      1,446Totals

District 002

Democratic        280        143        423

Republican        148        181        329

Conservative          6          7         13

Green          1          2          3

Libertarian          1          2          3

Independence         34         15         49

Blank-No Party        132        110        242

OTH-BLANK          1          1          2

       603        461      1,064Totals

District 003

Democratic        179         96        275

Republican        265        232        497

Conservative          4         14         18

Working Families         1          1          2

Green          0          2          2

Libertarian          5          2          7

Independence         39         17         56

Blank-No Party        108        129        237

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       602        493      1,095Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Geneseo (004)

District 004

Democratic        156         86        242

Republican        202        205        407

Conservative         12          9         21

Working Families         1          0          1

Green          0          1          1

Independence         20         17         37

Blank-No Party        103        100        203

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

       494        420        914Totals

District 005

Democratic        290        119        409

Republican         59         56        115

Conservative          3          1          4

Working Families         0          1          1

Green          1          2          3

Libertarian          2          1          3

Independence         15          9         24

Blank-No Party        176        106        282

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

       547        296        843Totals

     3,065      2,297      5,362Ward Totals

     3,065      2,297      5,362

Geneseo Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Groveland (005)

District 001

Democratic         91         55        146

Republican        156        184        340

Conservative          6          6         12

Working Families         1          2          3

Green          2          1          3

Independence         12         20         32

Blank-No Party         62         59        121

       330        327        657Totals

District 002

Democratic         44         26         70

Republican         95         93        188

Conservative          4          6         10

Working Families         1          1          2

Green          1          1          2

Libertarian          0          1          1

Independence          6         10         16

Blank-No Party         32         36         68

       183        174        357Totals

       513        501      1,014Ward Totals

      513        501      1,014

Groveland Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Leicester (006)

District 001

Democratic        217        138        355

Republican        301        335        636

Conservative          6         15         21

Working Families         5          0          5

Green          1          0          1

Libertarian          1          1          2

Independence         32         39         71

Blank-No Party        162        152        314

OTH-BLANK          0          3          3

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

       726        683      1,409Totals

       726        683      1,409Ward Totals

      726        683      1,409

Leicester Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Lima (007)

District 001

Democratic        237        180        417

Republican        348        311        659

Conservative         28         21         49

Working Families         2          0          2

Green          3          1          4

Libertarian          2          3          5

Independence         40         43         83

Blank-No Party        217        202        419

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       877        762      1,639Totals

District 002

Democratic        211        129        340

Republican        234        287        521

Conservative         32         41         73

Green          2          2          4

Libertarian          1          6          7

Independence         29         19         48

Blank-No Party        149        175        324

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       659        659      1,318Totals

     1,536      1,421      2,957Ward Totals

    1,536      1,421      2,957

Lima Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Livonia (008)

District 001

Democratic        144         94        238

Republican        262        283        545

Conservative         11         13         24

Working Families         1          0          1

Green          5          2          7

Libertarian          1          1          2

Independence         31         34         65

Blank-No Party        133        126        259

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-WEP          0          1          1

OTH-REF          0          1          1

       588        556      1,144Totals

District 002

Democratic        162         99        261

Republican        239        274        513

Conservative         10          9         19

Working Families         0          1          1

Green          2          2          4

Libertarian          4          6         10

Independence         30         25         55

Blank-No Party        141        135        276

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       588        552      1,140Totals

District 003

Democratic        165         94        259

Republican        209        220        429

Conservative         10          8         18

Working Families         2          3          5

Green          2          2          4

Libertarian          0          2          2

Independence         26         22         48

Blank-No Party         93         98        191

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Livonia (008)

       507        450        957Totals

District 004

Democratic        162         84        246

Republican        240        229        469

Conservative          9         21         30

Working Families         2          2          4

Green          0          1          1

Libertarian          0          2          2

Independence         31         23         54

Blank-No Party        113        110        223

       557        472      1,029Totals

District 005

Democratic        172        110        282

Republican        244        267        511

Conservative         12         10         22

Working Families         3          0          3

Green          4          2          6

Libertarian          4          3          7

Independence         35         24         59

Blank-No Party        116        120        236

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

       590        538      1,128Totals

     2,830      2,568      5,398Ward Totals

     2,830      2,568      5,398

Livonia Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Mt. Morris (009)

District 001

Democratic        158        121        279

Republican        164        175        339

Conservative          9          9         18

Working Families         3          5          8

Green          3          1          4

Libertarian          1          2          3

Independence         21         24         45

Blank-No Party        113         80        193

OTH-BLANK          2          7          9

OTH-REF          1          0          1

       475        424        899Totals

District 002

Democratic        165        131        296

Republican        132        130        262

Conservative         12         13         25

Green          0          1          1

Libertarian          1          4          5

Independence         18         20         38

Blank-No Party        100         85        185

OTH-BLANK          1          2          3

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

       430        386        816Totals

District 003

Democratic        125         62        187

Republican        147        187        334

Conservative         10          7         17

Working Families         2          3          5

Libertarian          2          2          4

Independence         20         27         47

Blank-No Party        117        108        225

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

OTH-REF          0          1          1

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Mt. Morris (009)

       425        397        822Totals

     1,330      1,207      2,537Ward Totals

     1,330      1,207      2,537

Mt. Morris Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
North Dansville (010)

District 001

Democratic        148        112        260

Republican        229        202        431

Conservative         14         12         26

Working Families         3          2          5

Green          1          0          1

Libertarian          1          9         10

Independence         25         23         48

Blank-No Party        102        105        207

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       524        465        989Totals

District 002

Democratic        132        100        232

Republican        193        170        363

Conservative         10          9         19

Working Families         2          1          3

Green          2          2          4

Independence         20         18         38

Blank-No Party         87         57        144

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

       446        359        805Totals

District 003

Democratic        123        100        223

Republican        211        206        417

Conservative          8          6         14

Working Families         3          1          4

Green          1          3          4

Libertarian          1          0          1

Independence         31         21         52

Blank-No Party        121         96        217

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       499        434        933Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
North Dansville (010)

District 004

Democratic         79         52        131

Republican        158        154        312

Conservative          5          6         11

Green          0          2          2

Libertarian          0          2          2

Independence         16         18         34

Blank-No Party         66         47        113

       324        281        605Totals

     1,793      1,539      3,332Ward Totals

     1,793      1,539      3,332

North Dansville Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Nunda (011)

District 001

Democratic        164        122        286

Republican        317        322        639

Conservative         16         18         34

Working Families         3          3          6

Libertarian          0          3          3

Independence         42         27         69

Blank-No Party        159        129        288

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

OTH-WEP          1          0          1

       703        624      1,327Totals

District 002

Democratic         51         47         98

Republican        117        122        239

Conservative          6          6         12

Working Families         1          2          3

Green          2          1          3

Libertarian          0          2          2

Independence         16          6         22

Blank-No Party         48         44         92

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       241        231        472Totals

       944        855      1,799Ward Totals

      944        855      1,799

Nunda Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Ossian (012)

District 001

Democratic         47         35         82

Republican        141        157        298

Conservative          3          6          9

Working Families         1          1          2

Green          1          0          1

Libertarian          1          1          2

Independence         12         14         26

Blank-No Party         34         35         69

       240        249        489Totals

       240        249        489Ward Totals

      240        249        489

Ossian Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Portage (013)

District 001

Democratic         59         38         97

Republican        130        135        265

Conservative          5          7         12

Working Families         2          2          4

Green          1          0          1

Libertarian          1          1          2

Independence         15         18         33

Blank-No Party         47         58        105

       260        259        519Totals

       260        259        519Ward Totals

      260        259        519

Portage Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Sparta (014)

District 001

Democratic        135         73        208

Republican        258        292        550

Conservative          9         17         26

Green          3          3          6

Libertarian          2          3          5

Independence         31         27         58

Blank-No Party        114        110        224

       552        525      1,077Totals

       552        525      1,077Ward Totals

      552        525      1,077

Sparta Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Springwater (015)

District 001

Democratic        163        116        279

Republican        327        354        681

Conservative         16         26         42

Working Families         2          2          4

Green          1          3          4

Libertarian          1          4          5

Independence         42         44         86

Blank-No Party        143        165        308

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       695        715      1,410Totals

       695        715      1,410Ward Totals

      695        715      1,410

Springwater Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
West Sparta (016)

District 001

Democratic         87         56        143

Republican        187        220        407

Conservative          7         14         21

Working Families         0          1          1

Green          0          2          2

Libertarian          1          2          3

Independence         23         17         40

Blank-No Party         81         65        146

OTH-REF          0          1          1

       386        378        764Totals

       386        378        764Ward Totals

      386        378        764

West Sparta Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
York (017)

District 001

Democratic        134         91        225

Republican        210        241        451

Conservative          8         13         21

Working Families         6          1          7

Green          1          3          4

Libertarian          5          5         10

Independence         22         18         40

Blank-No Party        127         98        225

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       513        471        984Totals

District 002

Democratic        208        157        365

Republican        244        257        501

Conservative         11         21         32

Working Families         3          3          6

Green          3          4          7

Libertarian          0          3          3

Independence         28         23         51

Blank-No Party        153        174        327

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

       651        642      1,293Totals

     1,164      1,113      2,277Ward Totals

    1,164      1,113      2,277

York Totals

    20,997     18,994     39,991
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